6/17/2016

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action Repor

NumOfNums Sales Winners
1 $155.00 $84.00
2 $7.50 $0.00
3 $2.50 $0.00
5 $5.00 $0.00
15 $5.00 $5.00
$175.00 $89.00
$175.00 $89.00

ND

Hald
$71.00
$7.50
$2.50
$5.00
$0.00

$86.00

$86.00

Per centOfSales

88.57
4.28
1.42
285
2.85

99.97

99.97

ExpectedReturn
0.75
0.78
0.76
0.72
0.70

WeightedAve
0.66
0.03
0.01
0.02
0.02

0.75



