ND

	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	Regular	1	\$155.00	\$84.00	\$71.00	88.57	0.75	0.66
	Regular	2	\$7.50	\$0.00	\$7.50	4.28	0.78	0.03
	Regular	3	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	1.42	0.76	0.01
	Regular	5	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	2.85	0.72	0.02
	Regular	15	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	2.85	0.70	0.02
Regular	Totals:		\$175.00	\$89.00	\$86.00	99.97		
Grand Totals:			\$175.00	\$89.00	\$86.00	99.97		0.75

1